FRIDAY, 09.12.2022.

Printing time:11:57

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld 0 Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:%%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30/8501 |TIPL |M.BOLESL. VARNSDORF 1.524.40|4.70|2.10|6.25|3.10 | 14.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 1.65 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 3.05[1.97 | 7.25|1.37 | 1.45|1.25| 2.25
13:00| 5942 |AZE C |KAPAZ TURANT. 2.85]2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.50 | 4.20|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75] 3.10 | 2.85
13:00/ 8502 |TIPL |PROSTEJOV  |SIGMA O. 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90|3.35[7.50|5.90|3.20| 1.25|1.70 | 1.80[2.90 | 2.70| 1.60 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 4.90 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.65 | 1.55
13:00| 8595 |CFR  |METZ AUXERRE 2.15]3.70/2.803.40 | 4.50|6.00 | 8.00[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15|2.60[1.77 |5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.30
13:00/ 8596 |[CFR  |GKS TYCHY RUCH CH. 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.50 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.50 | 3.10[1.82 | 5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 ) 2.10 | 1.95
13:00/ 8665 |ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAPO.KAU. 2.00|3.25|3.703.20|5.70(6.00 | 11.0] 1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 [ 3.45 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15|3.45
13:00| 8740 |[KEN2 |COASTALH MARA SUG. 1.853.30 | 4.00
13:40/ 8662 |ISR 3 |HOLON J. MAC.HERZ. 2.65/3.00/2.70|4.40|4.40]8.50 | 8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50[2.05|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25]2.55 | 2.60
13:45/8663 ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. SHIM.T.A. 2.40]3.15/2.80]3.90|4.90|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]| 2.05 |8.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.75
14:00111939 UGA 1 |WAKISO BUSOGA 1.15|7.00 | 15.01.47 |25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.25]1.30 | 2.50|3.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75| 1.20 | 7.00
14:00(4741|CHN 1 |CANGZHOU WUHAN 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.40 | 8.003.80|16.0)2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.30 | 1.82] 1.65 | 4.10| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.60 | 3.80
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |KASETSART  |SUPHANBU. 3.60|3.35|1.97|5.60|3.15[10.0 | 5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75|5.70 | 4.70] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.78 | 2.25 | 3.05 | 1.97
14:00| 8597 |CFR  |KARVINA ZILINA 2.55/3.80/2.303.80|3.35|7.25|6.00(3.20|1.25/1.70|1.80)2.90 | 2.65[1.57 | 5.30| 1.55/4.90 | 1.30 | 1.37 ] 1.62 | 1.55
14:00| 8598 |CFR |PADERBORN  |HANNOVER 2.35|3.70|2.503.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.00[2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]2.75|2.50 | 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.60 | 5.30 | 1.32 | 1.45]1.62 | 1.70
14:00| 8664 |ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAP.K.S. 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|6.50 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.10 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05 ] 2.00 | 2.70
14:00| 8666 |ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAPOEL Q. 2.35|3.15|2.95|3.80|4.90|7.50 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.90 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.75
14:00/ 8667 |ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAP.1.B. 3.00|3.20|2.305.00|3.70{9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05 |8.00| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.10
14:15/4802 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PUSAMAN. 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50|3.35]10.0 |6.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.20 | 4.40[2.30 | 9.00|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75| 2.30 ) 3.00 | 2.05
14:30| 4742 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. DAL.PROF. 2.85|3.10|2.45]4.80|4.00]9.00 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05 |6.75|1.78 | 2.35] 2.75 | 2.40
14:30| 4743 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT SHANDONG 2.25|3.25|3.05/3.60|5.00(6.50 | 9.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50[3.25|2.65| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.50
15:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. L.ARTSAKH 1.23|5.5012.0[1.73|22.0|2.25|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95|1.47 | 1.47 |3.30(3.70 | 28.02.75 | 3.15| 1.42| 8.50
15:00| 8599 |ELITP |[EMPOLI WOLVERH. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.25|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.65 | 1.87
15:00| 8605 |CFR  |VICTOR.K. KARLSRUH 3.15]3.90/1.90|4.90|2.75]8.50 | 4.80|2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]3.50 | 3.50 | 1.77 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 4.10 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.97 | 1.50
15:00| 8668 ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. T.TAYIBE 2.80|3.10|2.50|4.70 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90)4.80 | 3.70| 2.15|7.50]| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.70 | 2.45
15:00| 8741 |[KEN2 |SHABANA ASSAD 1.65|3.60 | 5.00
15:30| 8731 |[EGYP2/AL NASR SEKKA H. 2.50]2.90/2.80|4.20|5.10]8.00|9.50[1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50[2.25|7.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.98 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.30
15:30| 8732 |[EGYP2|EL QANAH ETISALAT 2.00/3.20|3.703.25|6.00|6.25|11.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
15:30| 8733 |[EGYP2|PORT.SUEZ E.COMPANY 3.00|2.95|2.45]|5.10|4.10]9.50 | 8.00 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.50|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.70
15:30| 8734 |[EGYP2| TERSANA SUEZ 2.10|3.00|3.703.50 | 6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
15:30| 8735 |[EGYP2|ZED SH.AL O. 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50)4.70 | 17.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
15:40[11943 OMA 1 |SUWAIQ BAHLA 1.80|3.204.70|2.95/8.00|5.60 | 17.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40|3.803.70 | 2.45] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.50
16:00111482 ETH 1 |[F.KENEMA DIRE DAWA 2.10]3.05|3.60/3.45|6.00|6.50 | 10.5] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.90 | 2.85] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.70
16:00[11940 UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY EXPRESS 1.57 |8.70|5.80[2.40 | 9.00) 4.00 | 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40[1.70 | 4.60
16:00| 5943 |AZE C |SEBAIL SABAH 7.004.30/1.4011.0|2.00]28.0|3.00f1.71/1.90|3.25|2.80|11.0|10.5[3.10 | 19.0|1.57 | 3.80|2.10 | 2.55]5.70 | 1.55
16:00| 6601 |INTFR |MALAYSIA CAMBODIA 1.23]6.5012.0|1.62|22.0|2.20 |70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.57 | 1.32|1.33 | 2.75[3.40 | 19.0|1.93 | 2.15] 1.27 | 5.80
16:00) 8600 |CFR |ANGERS ST.GILLO. 4.00|3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
16:00/ 8601 |[CFR |EMMEN SV MEPPEN 1.55|4.20 | 4.70]12.20 | 6.50 | 3.45|13.012.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.101.97 | 1.70] 1.55|3.50| 2.25 | 10.5[1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
16:00| 8602 |CFR  |ZURICH DORNBIRN 1.33|5.00|7.00(1.70 | 10.0)2.35|32.0|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55|1.72|1.40 | 1.35|1.30 | 2.15[2.05 | 12.0 | 1.42 | 1.50 [ 1.15 | 2.65
16:00| 8603 |CFR  |FREIBURG LUZERN 1.35/4.707.00[1.82|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.65|1.45] 1.40 | 3.00 [ 2.55 | 14.0[1.67 | 1.95]|1.30 | 3.70
16:00| 8606 |CFR  |BOLOGNA KAPFENB. 1.05|10.5|25.0/1.25|35.0|1.67 |65.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95/1.97|1.42|1.13]|1.25|2.10|4.70 | 23.0|2.60 | 2.75|1.10| 10.0
16:05/11944/OMA 1 |NASR S. AL SEEB 4.20|3.15/1.90|7.00|3.15|13.0 | 5.90| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.808.00 | 6.50 ] 2.85| 10.5|2.00 | 6.25 [ 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.90 | 2.45
16:15[11941 GRE2A AEP IRAK. VERIA 1.95|3.20 |3.90[3.20 | 6.50 | 6.00 | 12.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.80 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15 | 2.85[2.25 | 4.10
17:00[11945 ALG2E |[K.KHECHNA  |CHAOUIA 2.15|3.00|3.503.60|5.90[6.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.99
17:00/11946/ALG2E |EL HARR. AIN MLILA 1.45/3.80/8.00[2.25|16.0|3.50 | 32.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.503.10 | 1.92]1.75|4.80[3.70 | 22.0 | 2.65 | 3.05| 1.85 | 8.50
17:00[11947/ALG2E |/ANNABA SOUF Us 2.15]3.10/3.403.50|5.70|6.75|10.01.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90 [ 1.95 | 6.50| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.35
17:00[11948 ALG2E |[EL EULMA HAMRA AN. 1.55|3.45|7.00(2.45|13.0)4.20 |27.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.20 | 3.35| 19.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 [ 1.97 | 7.75
17:00[11949 ALG2E |MO CONST. B.MENAIEL 2.05]3.00/3.803.40|6.25]6.50 | 11.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.502.70 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
17:0011950 ALG2E |OUARGLA GHOZLANE 2.05|3.00|3.80]3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50| 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
17:00111952 ALG2E |TELAGHEMA  |BATNA 1.384.10]9.00|2.05|18.0|3.05|37.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.55 | 1.75] 1.62 | 4.30| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 8.50
17:0011953|ALG2E |SKIKDA KHROUB 9.50|4.30|1.35[18.01.95]37.02.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90) 16.0 | 17.0| 3.50 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.80 | 2.35 | 2.75| 7.75 | 1.57
17:00[13494INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |E.BENGAL 1.53/3.90|5.90[2.25]9.00)3.50 | 18.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.15|1.72| 1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.75|12.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 [ 1.55 | 4.20
17:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK URARTU 2.25]2.95|3.35|3.70 | 5.70|7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
18:00) 59 |WC  |CROATIA BRAZIL 9.004.90|1.43]16.0|2.00]40.0|2.95[2.01|1.80|2.90|2.60|15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.58 | 3.60 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.52
18:30| 8503 |CIV  |USC BASS. KORHOGO 1.75|3.30 | 4.80|2.80 | 8.50 1.4712.50|5.00 | 3.50 2.25|2.95|2.15|5.20
20:0011951/NL1W |TELSTARW PSVW 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0|1.60(38.0|2.15]|2.70| 1.35|1.87 | 1.90[10.5|10.0 | 2.55 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 1.82|3.80 | 1.18
20:0011954/NL1W |ZWOLLE W VV ALKM.W 1.47 |4.40|5.30[2.00 | 7.25]3.00 | 16.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]1.70 | 1.55| 1.45 | 3.05[2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.30 | 2.80
20:00[11955NL1W |HEERENV.W  |EXCELS.W 2.00/3.80/2.95|2.95|4.50|5.60|8.00(2.70/1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.40 | 2.15[1.60 | 4.50|1.72 |6.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.55 | 1.95
20:0012349 FR1W |FLEURY W BORDEAUW  12.70|3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 |6.50 ) 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.20 | 3.40| 1.92 | 6.50 [ 1.85 | 5.90 [1.62 | 1.97 | 2.35 | 1.95
20:00|4525 RUM 1 |SEPSI VOLUNTARI 1.50 | 4.007.50(2.30|14.0|3.70 | 33.0)1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|2.65|1.90]1.70 | 4.40[3.45|16.0|2.20 | 2.70 | 1.72| 6.50
20:00|5265 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS APOEL N. 2.50/3.00/2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00|9.00f1.60|2.20|4.20|3.204.50 | 3.40[2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.00|1.92|2.65]2.70 | 3.00
20:00|5266 |CYP 1 |[KATOKOPIA  |AEK LARN. 6.25/3.80|1.52]|10.5|2.30|20.0|3.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|9.00|8.00|2.95|15.0|1.65|4.10|2.00 | 2.45]5.10 | 1.67
20:00| 5334 |TUR 2 |SAMSUNSP. MALATYAS. 1.374.40/8.00[1.95/14.0|2.70 | 33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.90 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30 [ 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.93 | 2.25| 1.42| 5.30
20:00| 8578 |[CYP 2 |[ETHNIK.A. ALKI ORO. 1.25|5.50 | 10.0 2.1911.60|2.50 2.2012.45]11.32|5.90
20:00|8607 |CFR |NEUSTADT VIEN.1894 5.90|4.701.40|7.75|1.82|22.0 | 2.60|3.60| 1.20 | 1.55|1.72|6.25 | 6.00 ] 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.35 | 2.35 | 1.37 | 1.42|2.40 | 1.20
21:00|3162 |D 4SV |ASTORIA HOFFEN.II 3.60/3.45/1.95|5.30|3.00]9.50 | 5.30[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]4.30 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.50 | 1.47 | 1.65]2.35 | 1.62
21:00|3192 |DE 4N |[FLENSBURG  |HANOV.II 2.35|3.70|2.503.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20| 1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
21:00| 3222 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ HERTHA Il 1.48|4.10]6.25[2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.62| 1.55|3.45[2.55 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45 | 3.80
21:00|3223 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. GERMAN.H. 1.22|6.25|10.01.55|18.0)2.10 | 60.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.50 | 1.27 | 1.30 | 2.50 [ 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.82 | 2.05 [ 1.20 | 4.60
21:00/8504 |CIV  |AFAD BOUAKE 1.75|3.25|5.00(2.85|8.50 1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80 2.25/3.00]2.25|5.90
21:00/8604 CFR |RAPID SCHALKE 2.70]3.70/2.20|4.20 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.25|2.95[1.72 | 5.80| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.90 | 1.67
21:1511968 DEUW |EINTR.F.W POTSDAM W 1.08|12.023.0|1.28|37.0|1.67 |70.0|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.40 | 1.15]|1.23|2.10| 4.30 | 23.0| 2.40 | 2.55| 1.12| 8.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Bath Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FE%t:a:IE_Id o GnTaEIE:illrévE::f Grjaigﬁe%;ré:ﬁgllf EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; g;%"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30|{ 3191 |DE 4N |NORDERST. DROCHTER. 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.40 |8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. ORLEANS 2.25]3.10]3.20]3.60|5.20]7.25|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.00
21:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES NANCY 3.80|3.35/1.92|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45]|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
21:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |LE PUY DUNKERQ. 3.10(3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 |4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.60
21:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |RED STAR VERSAILL. 1.95/3.30|3.80]3.10|5.805.80|11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.35|2.50|1.87 | 5.90| 2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
21:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN LE MANS 3.15(3.15]2.25]5.20|3.60]9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20|4.30|2.15]|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.85 | 2.25
21:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. CHATEAUR. 2.5513.05|2.75]|4.204.60]8.50 |8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
21:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |SEDAN CHOLET 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|5.60]6.00 |10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40 |9.50]|1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.35
22:00{11282|BEL1W| CHARLER.W WHITE S.W 3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70|2.95]8.50 |5.30|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.50 | 3.40|1.77 | 6.75]| 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.40| 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
22:00{11322 BEL 1W| ANDERL.W MECHEL.W 1.02112.0 | 28.0 6.30 | 1.05
22:00{12092WC NETHERL. ARGENTINA 3.80|3.15|2.30|6.25|3.70|12.0|7.50|1.55|2.45|4.60 | 3.45|7.00 |6.00|2.75|11.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85 | 4.00 | 2.55
22:00| 1826 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. ANDER.II 1.55|4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.40 | 17.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.87 |1.67|1.47 | 3.30|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 2.95
22:00/1832 |BEL 2 |GENKII CLUBB.II 2.40(3.70|2.45]13.50|3.60|7.00|7.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.90 | 2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.72
22:00{5140 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. BASTIA B. 1.75|3.40|4.70]2.75|7.25|5.10 | 15.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55] 1.87 | 4.30
22:00| 8608 |[ELITP |ATALANTA EINTR.FR. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.309.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60|2.25]|1.67 |4.70|2.05|7.50|1.58 | 1.75]1.75| 2.55
22:00| 8654 |[ELC21 |[FULAM M21 NOT.F.M21 1.704.10|3.80]2.50 | 5.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.40|1.621.47|2.35
22:00| 8655 |[ELC21 |BRIGH.M21 QPR M21 2.3013.702.55|3.45| 3.90 2.50|1.40(1.97 | 2.00 1.3711.60|1.75]1.85
22:00| 8656 |[ELC21 |HUDD.M21 WATF.M21 1.35/4.80|6.75]1.80|10.5 2.7011.35|1.92|1.95 1.5211.80|1.25|3.25
22:00| 8657 |[ELC21 |STOKE M21 SWANS.M21 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.20 2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40 1.5711.95]1.75|2.50
22:30{11942 WELC |SWANS.U. BRITON F. 5.30(4.40|1.47|7.25|2.00]|16.0 |3.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.25|5.70|2.20|10.5]|1.45|3.05|1.40 | 1.60|2.80 | 1.30
22:45(12145/GIB 1 |LYNXFC EUR.POINT 1.02|15.0{40.0]1.13|75.0 4.7011.15|1.40|1.55 2.70|2.80|1.01|8.50
22:45(12146 ENN| |AVELEY ENFIELD 1.92/3.70|3.25|2.95|5.10|5.30 | 8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.20| 1.67 | 4.70|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.45
22:4513638 ENG 4 |CRAWLEY HARTLEP. 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.15|5.80]6.00 |12.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]3.30 |2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.45|11.0]1.80|2.30|2.10 | 3.25
22:45| 2485 |SCOC |ARBROATH DUNFERML. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]|6.75|8.501.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.40
22:45|2486 |SCOC |ALLOA QUE.OF S. 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.20|6.25 |8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
22:45| 2663 NIR 1 |COLERAINE CRUSADERS 3.00|3.20|2.30]5.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.251.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.80 | 3.99|2.05|8.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.75 | 2.20
23:15(12002/S.Ma1 |PENNAROS. FIORENT. 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.05|11.0 2.19]1.60|2.55|2.40 1.7212.05|1.45|4.10
23:45|4144 PT CL |FAMALIKAO TONDELA 1.85|3.35(4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
07:00{13496/AUS1 |CANBERA W WELLING.W 1.33|5.00(7.00]1.75]|10.0]2.40 | 32.02.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.50|1.35]|1.37 |2.40|2.35|12.0|1.55|1.72]1.20| 3.10
07:00{13497|AUS1 |MELB.C.W JETS W 1.305.20(7.501.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
09:00| 4672 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. SYDNEY W. 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.00 |7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.45|1.92 | 6.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.05
09:05(13495AUS1 |SYDNEY W BRISB.R.W 1.4214.40(6.25]11.95|9.00|2.7522.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 |3.25]|2.55|13.0|1.60|1.95]1.37 | 3.60
10:00| 4745 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. SHAN.PORT 2.7013.15|2.55]|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.40
10:00| 8736 |[HKGS |HK RANG. EAST.AA 4.90|4.10|1.55|6.75|2.20|13.0 |3.45|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.00 | 5.90]2.30 | 10.5|1.55|3.60 | 1.60 | 1.95]3.15 | 1.47
11:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PERSEBAYA 1.58|3.70 |5.60]2.35|8.503.60|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.77|1.60 | 3.90| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.80
11:30/ 3667 |IND 1 |SUDEVAD. CHURCH.B. 4.20/3.40(1.82]16.50|2.85|13.0|5.30]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.45|3.60 | 1.87
11:45/4674 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY MELB.CITY 2.80|3.25/2.40)14.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.003.30|1.92|6.50|1.82|5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.05




